
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
海 保  菜奈
亀谷 貴 章
和久井 智則
飯 田 勇一
小林  宏 一
杉浦 清 彦
古 谷 卓一
小保 方 大地
平 岩 真樹
堀井 大輔
布方 康 之
出羽  竜 也
岩井 信 之
目 黒 良 太
中野 隆 治
寺崎 裕昭
金子 昌 弘
原  靖治
野口 竜 治
髙城 学

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
5
1

Total Time
5:28.285
5:34.256
5:36.268
5:41.661
5:41.824
5:00.151
5:00.759
5:01.490
5:01.832
5:02.240
5:03.023
5:04.702
5:05.373
5:06.172
5:10.012
5:17.602
5:31.665
5:32.196
5:41.388
4:05.512

42.169

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
40.765
41.179
40.732
41.973
42.200
41.792
42.518
42.159
42.224
42.041
42.186
42.546
43.076
43.420
43.311
42.326
44.089
43.916
45.505
43.171
42.169

モ デル
MUGEN
XRAY
KYOSHO
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
SWORKZ

無 限 カ ッ プ2022 第8戦

予 選

ス ポー ツ /オー プン

作成日：  2022/10/31 8:43:13 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com
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